5
PETROL WELDER GENERATOR
GEN-200DH
MPM 5/200 I-EL/H Portable
Sockets
1~ 1~
Petrol Engine Air Cooling
Manual Recoil
Engine Shut
Down (Oil)
Auto Idle
Permanent
Magnet
Alternator
PMG
TWO YEAR
WARRANTY2
FEATURES
zx	 Welding with cellulosic electrode
zx	 Stepless current adjustment
zx	 Arc Force Control switch
zx	 Remote control socket
zx	 Low oil level cut out device
zx	 Earth leakage circuit breaker
zx	 Power output protection
zx	 1 x 16A / 230V single-phase EEC socket
zx	 1 x 16A / 110V single-phase EEC socket
zx	 Voltmeter
SPECIFICATIONS
Noise level 96 LWA
DC welding Duty cycle @ 35%: 200A / 28V
Duty cycle @ 40%: 200A / 22V
Duty cycle @ 60%: 150A / 26V
Stepless control (CC mode): 30A / 200A
Open circuit voltage: 70V
Max welding rod: 4mm
AC generator – 50Hz Type: GenSet asynchronous, self-excited
and self-protected
Single-phase power 1.8kVA / 110V
Single-phase power (max.): 3.6kVA – 230V
Power factor: cos w 0.8
Petrol engine – 3000 rpm Type: Honda GX390 – 1 cylinder – 390 cm3
Max power: 11 HP (8.7 kWm)
Starting system: Manual
Cooling system: Air
Fuel tank capacity: 6.1 litres
Fuel consumption @ 75%: 3.3 l/h
Insulation class H
Ambient temperature 40°C
Altitude 1000m
Mechanical protection IP23
Dimensions (L x W x H) 720 x 480 x 515mm
Dry weight 96 kg
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES – See page 14
GEN-003 Wheelbarrow  Type Trolley